
Emery High School Swim Schedule 2017

Date Opponent Result

Tuesday, Nov. 7 @ Emery

Friday, Nov. 10 @ Cedar

Saturday, Nov. 11 @ Cedar

Tuesday, Nov. 14 @ Emery

Tuesday, Nov. 21 @ Emery

Friday, Dec. 1 @ Uintah

Tuesday, Dec. 5 @ Carbon

Tuesday, Dec. 8 @ Grand

Friday, Dec. 15 @ Tooele

Saturday, Dec. 16 @ Tooele

Wednesday, Dec. 20 @ Emery

Tuesday, Jan. 9 @ Emery

Thursday, Jan. 11 @ Emery

Tuesday, Jan. 16 @ Emery

Thursday, Jan. 18 @ Richfield

Thursday, Jan. 25 Region Tournament @ Emery

Thursday, Feb. 8 State Championship

 


